

BID SUMMARY
Truckee Canal Diversion and Conveyance PWP-LY-2021-317

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Fair Construction		KG Walkers		Q&D Construction	
				Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
2	Outtake Structure	LS	1	\$ 465,000.00	\$ 465,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00
3	Raw Water Meter Vault	LS	1	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00
4	30-inch Raw Water Pipeline	LF	1034	\$ 427.00	\$ 441,518.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 754,820.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 403,260.00
5	8-inch PVC Water Pipeline	LF	873	\$ 90.00	\$ 78,570.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 200,790.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 87,300.00
6	Pump Station	LS	1	\$ 2,240,000.00	\$ 2,240,000.00	\$ 2,356,000.00	\$ 2,356,000.00	\$ 2,515,000.00	\$ 2,515,000.00
7	Flow Control Vault	LS	1	\$ 283,000.00	\$ 283,000.00	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 420,000.00
8	Meter Vault	LS	1	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00
9	Site Piping	LS	1	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 335,000.00	\$ 335,000.00
10	Site Grading and Paving	LS	1	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
11	Roadway Construction	LF	766	\$ 135.00	\$ 103,410.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 88,090.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 76,600.00
12	Connect to existing 24-inch Flange	LS	1	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
13	12-inch Hot Tap and 8-inch Connection	LS	1	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
14	Connection to Existing Gas Pipeline	LS	1	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
15	Water Service Connections	EA	4	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	1st/1 Fire Hydrants	EA	2	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 25,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
17	Access Manhole	EA	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
18	Box Culvert	LS	1	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
19	Channel Liner	LS	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
20	Record Drawings	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 4,835,798.00	\$ 4,835,798.00	\$ 5,344,700.00	\$ 5,344,700.00	\$ 5,239,160.00	\$ 5,239,160.00
RANK				1	1	3	3	2	2